
 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC 

                                                                                               Date:-01/03/2021 

3rd Semester Clinical Posting  

(11th February 2021 to 17th June 2021 

(Time – 10.00 A.M. To 12.30 P.M.) 

 Batch  B  -   Roll No. 47 To 91=45  Students 

Date Day Topic 
 

Teacher Timing 

6/5/21 Thursday  History & Scope of Ortho 
 

Dr. Rahil Jiwani 10 to 12.30 

7/5/21 Friday Introduction to Ortho 
 

Dr.P. Bandgar 10 to 12.30 

8/5/21 Saturday Introduction to Physiotherapy 
 

Dr. Sachin Shetti 10 to 12.30 

10/5/21 Monday History taking in Ortho 
 

Dr.Mohan Sai 

Krishna 

10 to 12.30 

11/5/21 Tuesday Gen. Examination in Ortho 
 

Dr. Abhijeet 

Kadam 

10 to 12.30 

12/5/21 Wednesday Myotomes Dermatomes Neurological testing 
 

Dr. Sushant Sutar 10 to 12.30 

13/5/21 Thursday Introduction to X-rays & Principles 
 

Dr. W .Isapure 10 to 12.30 

14/5/21 Friday Plaster techniques  
 

Dr. Sunil Patil 10 to 12.30 

15/5/21 Saturday OT Manners, Precautions & Sterilization 
 

Dr.Deshpande 10 to 12.30 

17/5/21 Monday Principles of examination in orthopaedic 
trauma 

Dr. Rahil Jiwani 10 to 12.30 

18/5/21 Tuesday Ward Round 
  

Dr. A. Isapure 10 to 12.30 

19/5/21 Wednesday Ward Round 
 

Dr. Vinay 10 to 12.30 

 

Dr.Shrikant B. Deshpande 
Prof. & HOD 
Dept. of Orthopaedics 

         B.V.(D.U),M.C.& Hospital,  
                                                       Sangli 



 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC 

                                                                                               Date:-01/03/2021 

3rd Semester Clinical Posting  

(11th February 2021 to 17th June 2021 

(Time – 10.00 A.M. To 12.30 P.M.) 

 Batch  C  -   Roll No. 92 To 136=45  Students 

Date Day Topic 
 

Teacher Timing 

20/5/21 Thursday History & Scope of Ortho 
 

Dr. Rahil Jiwani 10 to 12.30 

21/5/21 Friday Introduction to Ortho 
 

Dr.P. Bandgar 10 to 12.30 

22/5/21 Saturday Introduction to Physiotherapy 
 

Dr. Sachin Shetti 10 to 12.30 

24/5/21 Monday History taking in Ortho 
 

Dr.Mohan Sai 

Krishna 

10 to 12.30 

25/5/21 Tuesday Gen. Examination in Ortho 
 

Dr. Abhijeet 

Kadam 

10 to 12.30 

26/5/21 Wednesday Myotomes Dermatomes Neurological testing 
 

Dr. Sushant Sutar 10 to 12.30 

27/5/21 Thursday Introduction to X-rays & Principles 
 

Dr. W .Isapure 10 to 12.30 

28/5/21 Friday Plaster techniques  
 

Dr. Sunil Patil 10 to 12.30 

29/5/21 Saturday OT Manners, Precautions & Sterilization 
 

Dr.Deshpande 10 to 12.30 

31/5/21 Monday Principles of examination in orthopaedic 
trauma 

Dr. Mohan Sai 
Krishna 

10 to 12.30 

1/6/21 Tuesday Wad Round 
 

Dr. A. Isapure 10 to 12.30 

2/6/21 Wednesday Ward Round 
 

Dr. Sujay 
Mahadik 

10 to 12.30 

 

Dr.Shrikant B. Deshpande 

Prof. & HOD 
Dept. of Orthopaedics 

             B.V.(D.U),M.C.& Hospital,  
                                                          Sangli 

 



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC 

                                                                                               Date:-01/03/2021 

3rd Semester Clinical Posting  

(11th February 2021 to 17th June 2021 

(Time – 10.00 A.M. To 12.30 P.M.) 

 Batch  A  -   Roll No. 1 To 46=46 Students 

Date Day Topic 
 

Teacher Timing 

3/6/21 Thursday History & Scope of Ortho 
 

Dr. Rahil Jiwani 10 to 12.30 

4/6//21 Friday Introduction to Ortho 
 

Dr.P. Bandgar 10 to 12.30 

5/6/21 Saturday Introduction to Physiotherapy 
 

Dr. Sachin Shetti 10 to 12.30 

7/6/21 Monday History taking in Ortho 
 

Dr.Mohan Sai 

Krishna 

10 to 12.30 

8/6//21 Tuesday Gen. Examination in Ortho 
 

Dr. Abhijeet 

Kadam 

10 to 12.30 

9/6/21 Wednesday Myotomes Dermatomes Neurological testing 
 

Dr. Sushant Sutar 10 to 12.30 

10/6/21 Thursday Introduction to X-rays & Principles 
 

Dr. W .Isapure 10 to 12.30 

11/6/21 Friday Plaster techniques  
 

Dr. Sunil Patil 10 to 12.30 

12/6/21 Saturday OT Manners, Precautions & Sterilization 
 

Dr.Deshpande 10 to 12.30 

14/6/21 Monday Principles of examination in orthopaedic 
trauma 

Dr. Mohan Sai 
Krishna 

10 to 12.30 

15/6/21 Tuesday Wad Round 
 

Dr. A. Isapure 10 to 12.30 

16/6/21 Wednesday Ward Round 
 

Dr. Satish Mehta 10 to 12.30 

 

Dr.Shrikant B. Deshpande 

Prof. & HOD 
Dept. of Orthopaedics 

             B.V.(D.U),M.C.& Hospital,  
                                                          Sangli 

 

 


